industrial.ada t a.com
The ADATA IDU3A industrial-grade microSD cards feature high performance, low power consumption, high reliability and
superb transfer rates. The card is suitable for removable storage applications that require security, convenience, performance
and capacity. The industrial-grade extended temperature range of -40ºC to 85ºC is suitable for demanding industrial
environments that require high reliability. ADATA's industrial-grade SD cards support a range of technology, including error
correcting code (ECC), which ensures the integrity of data transfers by automatically detecting and correcting errors, and wear
leveling technology, which ensures data is written evenly across all sectors, extending the life of the memory card.
Key Features

Vibration Resistance 20G (10-2000Hz)
Technologies ECC, S.M.A.R.T., Wear Leveling, H/W Power Detector and Flash Protection
Ordering Information                   Dimensions
Capacity
Commercial
(-25ºC to 85ºC)
Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
8GB IDU3A-008GM IDU3A-008GT
16GB IDU3A-016GM IDU3A-016GT
32GB IDU3A-032GM IDU3A-032GT
64GB IDU3A-064GM IDU3A-064GT
ADATA Technology
2F, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan